
 

 

Major Dates for the 2020-2021 School Year
 
Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
Registration for proctors and student 
leaders 
 
Wednesday, September 9, 2020 
Registration for all new students and 
pre-season athletics and drama 
 
Friday, September 11, 2020 
Registration for all remaining students 
 
Monday, September 14, 2020 
First day of classes 
 
Friday, October 16-  
Saturday, October 17, 2020 
Fall Family Weekend 
 
Monday, October 19-  
Tuesday, October 20**, 2020 
No classes 
 
Friday, November 20*-  
Monday, November 30**, 2020 
Thanksgiving break  
 
Monday, December 14-  
Friday, December 18, 2020 
Exams  
 
Friday, December 18*, 2020- Monday, 
January 4**, 2021 
Winter break 
 
 
 

 
Friday, January 29, 2021 
Semester 1 ends 
 
Monday, February 1**, 2021 
No classes 
 
Friday, February 19- 
Saturday, February 20, 2021 
Winter Family Weekend 
 
Monday, February 22**, 2021  
No classes 
 
Friday, March 5*- 
Monday, March 22**, 2021 
March break  
 
Friday, May 28, 2021 
Semester 2 ends 
 
Sunday, May 30, 2021 
Commencement  
 
Monday, May 31- 
Thursday, June 3, 2021 
Exams  
 
Thursday, June 3, 2021 
Summer break begins (after last exam) 
 
* Students leave for break at the 
conclusion of the academic day 
** Boarders return by 9:00 p.m. 
 


